2022-2023

Allendale Early Childhood Center Preschool Calendar

Thursday, August 25, 2022
Monday, August 29, 2022

Tuesday, August 30, 2022
Wednesday, September 7, 2022

Thursday, September 8, 2022

Monday, September 12, 2022

Tues, Wed, Thur, October 18, 19, 20, 2022

Friday, October 14, 2022
Friday, October 21, 2022

Wed-Fri, November 23-25, 2022

Mon-Mon, Dec 19, 2022-January 2, 2023

Tues, Wed, Thur, February 14, 15, 16, 2023

Friday, February 17, 2023
Friday, March 17, 2023

Friday, March 31-Friday, April 7, 2023

Monday, May 15, 2023
Tuesday, May 16, 2023

Thursday, May 18, 2023
Friday, May 19, 2023

Monday, May 29, 2023

Friday, June 9, 2023

AECC Building Open House 5:30pm-7pm
Wrap Care Open House 5:30pm-7pm
Wrap Care Opening Day 7am-épm
Wee Ones Preschool Parent Information Night 6pm
Preschool Classroom Open Houses
3's Mon/Wed/Fri Preschool Class: 6:00-7pm
4's Mon/Wed/Fri Preschool Class: 6:00-7pm
4's Mon-Thur Preschool Class: 6:00-7pm
4's GSRP Preschool Classes: 6:00-7pm
Preschool Classroom Open Houses
3's Tues/Thur Preschool Class: 6:00-7pm
4’s Tues/Thur Preschool Class: 6:00-7pm
4's GSRP Preschool Classes: 6:00-7pm
First day of Preschool
3's Mon/Wed/Fri Preschool Class 9am-11:30am
4's Mon/Wed/Fri Preschool Class 2am-11:45am
4's Mon-Thur Preschool Class 9am-11:45am
4's GSRP Preschool Classes 8:44am-3:37pm
Parent-Teacher Conferences (Preschool -12th grade)
NO Preschool, Wrap Care Open
NO 3's Preschool, Wrap Care Open
Teacher Professional Development Day
NO School: Preschool -12th grade, Wrap Care Open
Thanksgiving Break
NO School: Preschool -12th grade, Wrap Care CLOSED
Christmas Break
NO School: Preschool -12th grade, Wrap Care CLOSED
Parent-Teacher Conferences (Preschool -12th grade)
NO Preschool, Wrap Care Open
NO School: Preschool -12th grade, Wrap Care CLOSED
Teacher Professional Development Day
NO School: Preschool -12th grade, Wrap Care Open
Spring Break
NO School: Preschool -12th grade, Wrap Care CLOSED
4’'s Monday thru Thursday Class Last Day
3's Tues/Thur Preschool Class Last Day
4's Tues/Thur Preschool Class Last Day
4's GSRP Preschool Classes Last Day
3's Mon/Wed/Fri Preschool Class Last Day
4's Mon/Wed/Fri Preschool Class Last Day
Memorial Day
NO School, Wrap Care CLOSED
Wrap Care Last Day 7am-épm



